
Buckeye Lake Yacht Club Auxiliary 2023-2024 Calendar

Thursday, October 19 - 5:30 Social/Dinner, 6:30 Meeting

Sunday, November 12 -11:30 Social/Brunch 12:30 Meeting Then Fun Activity

Sunday, December 3 - BLYC Family Children’s Christmas Party 1:00 to 4:00

Thursday, December 14 - 5:30 Social/Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30 Cookie Exchange

Happy 2024! Saturday, Jan 27 - Winterfest

Saturday, March- 2 PIBYC Cruise out to BLYC Social 5:30 to 6:30

Saturday, March 30 - Brunch 10:00 OR 1:00 Children’s Easter Egg Hunt @ NOON

Sunday, April 14- 11:30 Social/Brunch 12:30 meeting, then Fun Activity

Friday, May 10- 5:00-8:00 Progressive Social/Dinner and meeting on Northbank

Saturday, June 8- Time TBD–Cruise on the Queen of the Lake (Meeting before)

Wednesday, July 24-Time TBD-Social/Meeting/Set up

Saturday, July 27 - Auxiliary Annual Fundraiser Theme: Starry Night

Thursday, August 8–Time TBD Pool Party and Meeting

Thursday, September 12-5:30 Social 6:30 Meeting 7:30 Wine/Painting Party


